PC 2006-06
TURBO CLASSIFIER MILL
A P P L I C A T I O N S
S A L I E N T    F E A T U R E S
PULSE AIR JET DUST COLLECTOR REGULATED SCREW FEEDER REGULATED DISCHARGE ELECTRIC MIMIC PANEL
S P E C I A L   F E A T U R E S
OUR OTHER SCREENLESS PULVERISERS
Whirlpool  Micronizer Wizzcon  Mill Pin Classifier Mill Disc Mill Ball Mill

such COOLED AIR is passed along with FEED MATERIAL in TURBO
CLASSIFIER MILL. The rise in temperature during grinding is absorbed by
COOL AIR. Same way, if FEED MATERIAL is having MOISTURE or is of
Hygroscopic nature, HOT AIR GENERATOR can be incorporated in line with
MILL and HEATED MATERIAL can be GROUND.
WITH PULSE AIR JET DUST COLLECTOR & ELECTRIC MIMIC PANEL
WITH  GRAVITY  DISCHARGE  (B.O.T.)
WITH  STANDARD  DUST  COLLECTION  SYSTEM
Capacity depends on material characteristics and fineness expected
CONSTRUCTION   DETAILS
WATER COOLING JACKET ARRANGEMENT:
 Due  to  high  air  flow in the  grinding  chamber  grinding  occurs  in  cool condition. If necessary
(for heat sensitive material) in built water cooling system can be utilised  as  equipment  comprises with
water cooling jacket arrangement.
PRINCIPLES   OF   OPERATION
PTCM-10 PAJ             300           10           0.5             0.5             3                 550                      6000                      50-80             6000 X 3000 X 4000
PTCM-20 PAJ             400           20             1               1               5               1300                      4320                   100-160           7000 X 3000 X 4500
PTCM-40 PAJ             600           40             1               1             7.5              3500                      2860                   175-250           7500 X 3000 X 5000
PTCM-60 PAJ             700           60             1               1             10               3800                      2450                   275-400           8000 X 3500 X 5000
PTCM-80 PAJ             800           75             1               1             10               4000                      2150                   450-650           8000 X 4000 X 5000
PTCM-100 PAJ          1000         100             1               1            15               5000                      1750                  750-1000        10000 X 5000 X 6000